62 CORRIDA 17° BPM-I

Relatério Geral - 5K MILITAR - Masculino

Coloc.

10
11
12

13

14
15

16

17
18
19

20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Num.

5350

5326

5342

5559
5337

6008
5555
5041
5696
5996
5907
5317

5314

5365
6015

5330

5575
5037
5740

5341

5349

5803
5083
5270
5196
5928
5529
5719

Nome

WSKLEY GLEN DE OLIVEIRA GOMES

LEONARDO RODRIGUES

SAMUEL DOUGLAS DE SOUSA E SOUZA

LUAN FERNANDO DA SILVA
PEDRO HENRIQUE ZANCHETA

WILSON CARLOS SYLVESTRE
NICHOLAS DIAS FORCATO

ITALO EDUARDO POLETO DA SILVA
EMERSON MIORANSI

VITOR BONFOCHI

NILSON CESAR PEREIRA

CARLOS ELIAS DO CARMO RIBEIRO

BRUNO FERNANDES

BRUNO DE BRITO GONDIN
ANDRE SPAGNOLI TEIXEIRA PINTO

MARCELO DUARTE CHAVES

PAULO CESAR TROVO
ALEXANDRE MICHAEL VIEIRA
MIGUEL ELIAS DAFFARA

RUBENS PEREIRA JUNIOR

WESLEY MARCEL TIENI

JOSE LUIZ FERRARI FERREIRA

ALDO DE ALMEIDA CICUTO
JANDERSON CEZAR FERNANDES
ALISSON MATEUS DA SILVA

RAFAEL HENRIQUE PISSINIM DE SOUZA
VITOR HUGO DE PAULA GARCIA
FERNANDO BATISTA DA SILVA
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Sx. ldd.
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Faixa

M4049

M1829

M1829

M3039
M1829

M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039

M3039

M3039
M4049

M4049

M3039
M4049
M5059

M3039

M4049

M5059
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049

Cl.Fx.

10
11
12

www.alcer.esp.br

Equipe
MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

TREINO CERTO

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

TOR
ASA SAO CARLOS

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

POLICIA RODOVIARIA
CLUBE MONTE LIBANO /
RUNNING CEDRUS

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

WOLF RUNNER

ARPA - SMEL / PETER'S TEAM

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

CANIL
JANDERSON

EQUIPE CANIL

SD PM DE PAULA

Tempo

00:19:53.12

00:20:27.62

00:20:50.13

00:21:43.12
00:22:03.38

00:22:24.88
00:22:28.12
00:23:45.88
00:26:36.12
00:26:10.89
00:25:01.88

00:27:11.39

00:28:29.12

00:26:18.12
00:27:21.12

00:30:19.38

00:26:57.38
00:27:43.62
00:28:41.62

00:30:50.63

00:30:19.63

00:30:05.88
00:32:26.38
00:29:39.90
00:32:36.12
00:30:23.88
00:30:25.12
00:33:23.13

Pagina:

Liquido
00:19:52.54

00:20:23.79
00:20:45.80

00:21:40.03
00:21:58.55

00:22:11.33
00:22:23.05
00:23:43.03
00:24:13.82
00:24:23.34
00:25:01.88

00:25:27.83
00:25:45.56

00:26:13.54
00:26:24.31

00:26:53.82

00:26:55.07
00:27:13.82
00:27:32.06

00:28:00.56
00:28:31.57

00:28:49.30
00:29:04.83
00:29:10.59
00:29:13.31
00:29:28.82
00:29:31.07
00:29:53.08
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Coloc.

29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46

47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59

Num.

5192
5628
5872
5995
5892
5316

5638
5712
5629
5550
5921
5235
5994
5829
5942
5319

5366
5336

6005
5711
5203
5217
5348

5668
5002
5016
5685
5918

5084
5197
5199

Nome
EVERTON RODRIGUES
BRUNO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DIAS
MARCOS ROBERTO JESUS
VINICIUS FERRATTO FLORIANO
MILLER MOSCHIM CREPALDI
CARLOS EDUARDO PAVANI

CARLOS EDUARDO DE SOUZA
FABIANO JOSE CRESTANI

BRUNO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA
VAROTO RONAN ANDRE

PAULO HENRIQUE POLO PARISE
GUSTAVO JOSE

VINICIUS EIJI TAKAGI OLIANI
KLEBER MARCELO SANTANA
ROBERTO APARECIDO DA CUNHA
FABIO ROGERIO CANDIDO

EDER HENRIQUE CAMPOS SUMAIO
PAULO CESAR FRUGERI

WEMBER GOMES RODRIGUES
FABIANO DIAS

NIVALDO DE SOUZA VIEIRA
HAROLDO DE MERDEIROS GIOLLI
DANILO BATISTA BARBOSA VIEIRA

DARCI FERREIRA LIMA
CLAUDIO VALERIO MARCHI
ARNALDO DE OLIVEIRA
EDUARDO SALOMAO

PAULO ALESSANDRO DA SILVA
DELABONA

BRUNO MIGUEL ALAMINOS
TIAGO DORNELAS
JUNIO CESAR GUILHERME DIAS
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Faixa CI.Fx.
M3039 13
M4049 10
M5059 3
M3039 14
M4049 11
M4049 12
M4049 13
M4049 14
M3039 15
M4049 15
M3039 16
M3039 17
M3039 18
M4049 16
M4049 17
M5059 4
M3039 19
M5059 5
M4049 18
M5059 6
M5059 7
M4049 19
M3039 20
M6099 1
M6099 2
M5059 8
M5059 9
M4049 20
M3039 21
M3039 22
M4049 21

www.alcer.esp.br

Equipe
DOM RUNNER

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

TEAM VAQUEIRO

GUSTAVO

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

POLICIA RODOVIARIA

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

FAMILIA VIEIRA
GIOLLI

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

#TEAM CAROL

32 CIA DO 3° BPRV

CANIL
EQUIPE CANIL
EQUIPE MOTTA DIAS

Tempo
00:30:23.63
00:32:30.63
00:32:44.39
00:37:39.90
00:32:35.38
00:32:56.40

00:33:15.89
00:33:15.89
00:33:50.39
00:35:01.89
00:34:37.39
00:35:13.90
00:37:56.39
00:38:04.65
00:37:55.89

00:37:09.64

00:37:54.14
00:38:22.40

00:40:06.39
00:40:59.40
00:41:05.64
00:42:52.64
00:44:31.40

00:44:21.63
00:44:53.14
00:47:18.63
00:49:29.89
00:50:03.13

00:50:54.39
00:50:53.89

00:49:50.13

Pagina:

Liquido
00:29:57.54
00:30:56.57
00:31:08.32
00:31:13.09
00:31:13.54
00:31:46.58

00:32:25.80
00:32:39.05
00:32:42.04
00:33:34.08
00:33:47.30
00:34:05.07
00:34:47.59
00:35:21.32
00:35:39.83

00:36:11.04

00:36:19.82
00:37:09.60

00:39:12.54
00:39:43.07
00:40:47.90
00:41:45.31
00:43:42.55

00:43:54.73
00:43:59.08
00:45:21.81
00:46:13.09
00:46:50.29

00:47:28.06
00:47:30.58

00:48:39.56



62 CORRIDA 17° BPM-I

Relatério Geral - 5K MILITAR - Masculino

Coloc.  Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido
60 5015 VALDECIR NEVES PORFIRIO M 46 M4049 22 17° BPM/I 00:54:15.57 00:52:21.75
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